™= Berg, Freek F.van den

Informationen

Geb.: 00.00.0000
Wohnhaft: Landgraaf / Niederlande

Karriere Starts
2014

2011

2010

Gesamt

Allgemeine Informationen

Berufsfahrer

Stand: 06.09.2011

Siege
19

11
176

Platze

1(5,3%
0 (0,0%
1(9,1%
15 (8,5%

NN

12 (63,2%)
3 (50,0%)
2 (18,2%)

71 (40,3%)

Gewinnsumme
5.977 €

825 €

1.200 €

44,458 €



